Monitorler

LG Yot gy ]

21.

23.

21.

23.

24.

27

Uriin

5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,00 USD

79,00 USD

105,00
usb

118,00
usb

199,00
usb

125,00
usb



